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VILLAGEHALL

VILLAGESALL

01327 720025
07527 104509

www.boddingtonvillagehall.co.uk
bookings@boddingtonvillagehall.co.uk

For full Terms and Conditions
please see our website
www.boddingtonvillagehall.co.uk




Wedding/Event Package

Standard Rate
Parish Rate

The Weddings & Events Package includes the
following extra decorative items

e Wall Drapes in ivory or black

e Ceiling Canopy

e Fairy Lights inside the Main Hall
e Gazebo

The Hall’s tables and chairs, crockery and cut-
lery are all included. The stage is also includ-
ed if required.

The Wedding and event package includes
exclusive use of all of the downstairs - the
Main Hall, Bar, Kitchen, Meeting Room &
Garden. The Upper Hall is also included if it is
available.
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We have a wide range of other decorative
items that are available for a small charge
that can transform the Hall to reflect your
wedding or event theme.

Linen and napkins are available to hire.

If you require round tables and banqueting
chairs (or any other items) then these can be
hired in and we can recommend a supplier.
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Standard Rate  main Hall

£300
Upper Hall

£250
£100

Parish Rate Main Hall

Upper Hall

All of the options available for weddings are
also available for parties, please enquire or
see the accessories prices list.
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The Hall is licensed for the sale of alcohol and
the bar will be provided and staffed by the
Trustees.

Specific requirements or arrangements can
be made, but please note external caterers or
hirers will not be able to manage or run a bar
which includes the sale of alchohol.

If a paid bar is provided then only drinks pur-
chased through the bar/management can be
consumed on the premises.

External caterers are welcome.

The use of the Bar and Kitchen is included in
the Wedding and Party prices
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Hourly Rate

Standard Rate
Main Hall
Upper Hall

£20/hr
£15/hr

Meeting Room £6.50/hr

Parish Rate

Main Hall £15/hr
Upper Hall £10/hr
Meeting Room £5.50/hr

Regular Users’ Rate

Main Hall £10/hr
Upper Hall £8/hr
Meeting Room £5.50/hr

Special rates apply for those events that are
for the benefit of the Community or for vil-
lage charitable fundraising (at the discretion
of the Committee). Please enquire.
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